
DISABLED 

TOILET

TOILETS – MTOILETS – F 

BALCONY 

 

x12

x2 X4X2
X4 

X2

X12

X4
X2 

X2 

x12

X2 X2

X12

X2 X4 X4

x13

RESTAURANT BAR 

 

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

 

 STAGE

Please note that table sizes vary and 

can be altered based on your 

requirements. For further information, 

please speak with our Bookings 

Team. 
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